Terms and conditions 2022

Room rates

Depending on season and duration of your stay – please check the detailed price list on our website.

Surcharges

Surcharges for the nights from Friday to Sunday

CHF 10.00 per night / double room CHF 5.00 per night / single room

Additional guests

Third person in double room: CHF 55.00 / per night Second person in single room: CHF 50.00 / per night

Kids until 4years in parents room

First night CHF 30.00 / further nights for free

Visitor tax

CHF 3.40 per person and night
Kids until 14years do not pay any visitor tax.

Dogs upon request

CHF 25.00 per night

Dogs are not allowed in common rooms and must be kept on a leash throughout the hotel grounds.

Reduction

If you book directly with us and pay cash in Swiss Francs we grant a reduction of 2.5% of your room rate.

Cancellation

Cancellation conditions

If we are not able to rent out the room to someone else the following cancellation conditions apply:

- Cancellation 7 days before your arrival: 2 days from your reservation will be charged
- Cancellation 24 hours before your arrival: the whole reservation will be charged

_

For group bookings of four or more rooms apply different cancellation conditions.

The visitor tax will not be charged if you cancel your booking.

Covid

We follow the given rules from the governement.